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Schwader mit ein Rotor oder zwei
Rotoren
Hersteller MORRA

Produktbeschreibung
DANE
TECHNICZNE

RM
280/8

RM
335/8

RM
335/10

RM
385/10

RM
425/10

RM
666/H

SZEROKOŚĆ
ROBOCZA

M 2,8 3,35 3,35 3,8 4,2 6,6

LICZBA
KARUZEL

NR 1 1 1 1 1 2

LICZBA
RAMION NA
KARUZELI

NR 8 8 10 10 10 10

LICZBA
PODWÓJNYCH
ZĘBÓW NA
RAMIENIU

NR 3 3 3 4 4 4

SZEROKOŚĆ T
RANSPORTOW
A

 M 1 1,4 1,4 1,45 1,7 2,4

3-PUNKTOWE
ZAWIESZENIE

BRAK SERIA SERIA SERIA SERIA BRAK

KOŁA
TANDEMOWE

BRAK OPCJA OPCJA SERIA SERIA BRAK

OPONY 15X6,0
0-6

15X6,0
0-6

15X6,0
0-6

15X6,5
0-8

15X6,5
0-8

15X6,5
0-8

WYMAGANA
MOC

HP-KW 20/15 20/15 20/15 30/22 35/26 35/26

MAKSYMALNA
PRĘDKOŚĆ
WOM

Obr./Mi
n

540 540 540 540 540 540

MAKSYMALNA
PRĘDKOŚĆ

KM/H 14 16 16 18 18 18

MASA KG 270 390 470 535 585 1290
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